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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adonis Avdullah Sejdiu
Adrilona Gjelil Qenaj
Agnesa Lulzim Krasnigi
Agon Fahri Hysaj
Albina Skender Bleta
Albina Veli Dodolli
Aliena Ekrem Jashari
Alisa Qerim Ferataj
Altin Arbér Beka
Altina Fatmir Makolli
Altina Ibrahim Krasniqi
Altina Rrahim Halili
Altina Shpetim Maloku
Altina Valbon Shala
Altion Agron Hoxha
Ana Veton Beselica
Andi Besnik Pagarada
Anita Besim Maloku
Anita Mehmet Halimi
Annea llir Kelmendi
Arbana Valmir Ukaj
Ard Faton Dobra
Arena Arsim Kaguri
Argjent Emin Makolli
Ariana Isak Abdullahu
Arion Ajet Mucolli
Arita Osman Gashi
Arlind Remzi Mustafa
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Shtatorit

Arsim Bajrami

E drejta kushtetuese

Regjistri ID
230401100375
220401100052
210401100572
220401100499
230401100315
210401100478
230401100179
220401100053
230401100224
230401100376
210401100154
230401100428
230401100018
220401100298
210401100457
230401100064
220401100193
230401100167
220401100155
220401100314
210401100010
220401100124
200401100102
220401100292
220401100017
230401100233
230401100010
190401100608
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Arlis Valon Zogéjani
Arnis Mexhit Bilalli
Arsilda Mustafé Malaj
Arti Bujar Pefgeli
Aulona Agim Begisholli
Aurela Nuradin Ahmeti
Bardha Sadat Mustafa
Bjeshké Malush Misini
Blendina Skender Murturi
Bleona Ramiz Demiri
Blerona Xhavit Mavraj
Blerté Hafir Shala
Blerton Driton Nalli
Blonda Nazim Jakupi
Bulza Bujar Beqiri
Butrint Avni Maxhera
Dea Avni Kugi

Delvina Bashkim Vitia
Diar Artan Xérxa

Diellza Bedredin Morina
Dion Visar Shala
Drenusha Kemal Feta
Drilon Bujar Bytyqi
Drilona Ali Zhushi
Edona Habib Prekadini
Edonisa Sami Zagraxha
Egzon Ramadan Sabhiti
Elda Gani Maxhuni
Eldina Samedin Salihu
Elona Valon Tishuku
Elsa Gjergj Kabashi
Ema Selaedin Daka
Enis Remzi Derguti
Enisa Ismet Syla

Era Rabit Konjufca
Erblina Milaim Limoni
Eréblina Shaban Kosumi
Eréjoné Rashit Thaqi
Eréza Bujar Sahitaj
Eriga Lulzim Morina
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230401100197
220401100003
230401100366
200401100121
220401100302
220401100330
160401100939
230401100369
230401100215
210401100607
220401100187
210401100464
220401100032
230401100087
230401100383
220401100228
220401100474
230401100532
230401100344
220401100172
210401100147
230401100384
210401100167
160401100146
200401100332
230401100088
160401100620
230401100334
230401100325
230401100143
220401100109
230401100020
220401100196
230401100144
220401100018
200401100341
210401100107
230401100070
210401100504
210401100306
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Erion Pérparim Osmonaj
Eriona Mubarek Ahmeti
Erjon Dukagijin Zeka
Erjon Fuat Turjaka

Erza Baki Dibrani

Esra Xhevdet Pantina
Fabiola Avni Sopjani
Fabiona Fatmir Gashi
Fatjona Hamdi Gérguri
Fatos Ali Visoka

Fisnik Gani Misimi

Fjollé Isuf Kryeziu

Flaka Jeton Dubova
Flaureta Ramadan Alija
Florijan Hasan Krasniqi
Florjeté Beqir Suka
Genis Faruk Ejupi
Gresé Blerim Zogaj
Ideal Avni Maxhuni
llirida Murtez Rashiti
llirijana Xhevat Preniqi
Kastriot Agim Azemi
Laonesa Agron Morina
Lea Gazmend Nishevci
Ledian Njazi Ajeti
Leonora Isuf Avdullahi
Leotrina Lulzim Imeri
Liridona Veton Dervishaj
Lorik Skender Neziri
Lyra Astrit Purrini
Majlinda Adem Zena
Marigona Fehmi Mehani
Njomza Fehmi Metolli
Oltesa Qazim Bérbatovci
Orges Naser Cocaj
Orgesa Shkelzen Gashi
Premtim Arsim Jusaj
Princ Luan Zogaj
Rinesa Bajram Musliu
Rinesa Mustafa Murseli
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220401100029
230401100390
220401100279
230401100419
230401100261
230401100461
230401100148
230401100509
230401100091
210401100492
220401100556
200401100302
230401100505
230401100392
210401100545
210401100440
230401100393
230401100259
230401100343
230401100234
200401100750
220401100068
220401100128
230401100329
200401100381
230401100221
220401100229
230401100303
230401100410
220401100263
210401100539
230401100513
210401100281
220401100388
230401100235
230401100172
190401100166
220401100184
200401100378
220401100585
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109 Rinesa Visar Dragusha

110 Rinesé Naim Mala
111  Sabrina Vesel Honsi¢
112  Sara Arjan Xhema
113  Sara Rexhep Citaku
114  Shegé Habib Morina

115 Shend Besar Magedonci
116  Shqipérie Shqgiprim Qeriqi
117  Siboré Mehmet Kryeziu

118 Suela Fahri Ibishi

119 Teida Sinan Feratoviq

120 Tiara Blerim Prestreshi

121 Urela Uran Elshani
122  Vahide Daut Hajrizi
123  Vala Isuf Mehmeti
124  Valbona Haxhi Qosaj

125 Valerina Bekim Rrustemi

126  Valton Fehmi Fejza

127  Vesa Skender Grajgevci

128  Vilson Leke Dedaj
129 Violé Ruzhdi Ponxha
130 Vlera Farush Islami
131 Xheneta Jusuf Feta

132 Xheneté Abedin Jashari
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15:00, Amfiteatri i Madh

230401100435
210401100743
220401100288
230401100195
230401100511
220401100189
230401100449
210401100353
230401100492
230401100489
230401100122
220401100408
230401100267
210401100630
230401100246
200401100330
210401100192
210401100067
230401100491
180401100103
230401100024
230401100429
220401100491
210401100646
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